
 

61th Meeting of the Nordic Hydrographic Commission  

6 - 8 Marts 2017  

Elsinore, Denmark, 
 

List of Participants 
(23 February) 

 
Country Organisation Participants E-mail address Arrival Departure 

Denmark DGA Mrs. Pia Dahl Højgaard pdh@gst.dk 6/3-2017 7/3-2017 

 DGA Cmdr. Lars Hansen larsh@gst.dk 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 DGA Mr. Jens Peter Hartmann jepha@gst.dk 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 DGA Mrs. Elizabeth Hagemann ehage@gst.dk 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 DGA Mr. Rune Carbuhn Andersen  rca@gst.dk 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

Finland HO/FTA Mr. Rainer Mustaniemi rainer.mustaniemi@fta.fi 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 HO/FTA Mrs. Maarit Mikkelsson maarit.mikkelsson@fta.fi 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 HO/FTA Mr. Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@fta.fi 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

Iceland LHG Mr. Georg K. Lárusson Georg@lhg.is 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 LGH Mr. Hilmar Helgason Hilmar@lhg.is 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

Norway NHS Director Birte Noer Borrevik  borbir@kartverket.no 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 NHS Mr. Evert Flier evert.flier@kartverket.no 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

Sweden SMA Mr. Patrik Wiberg patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket.se 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

 SMA Mrs. Annika Kindeberg annika.kindeberg@sjofartsverket.se 6/3-2017 8/3-2017 

IHO IHO President Robert Ward sg@iho.int 6/3-2017 10/3-2017 

  Accompanied by wife Susan Ashcroft    
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